
2017 VBC Skit Rehearsal Schedule 
**Unless indicated, all auditions/rehearsals take place in B020 (lower level Commons) 

Sunday, April 9- Auditions (12:30-3:30pm; lunch provided) 

Sunday, April 23- 11:15am-12:45pm 

Sunday, April 30- 4:00-5:45pm 

Saturday, May 6- 10am-noon 

Sunday, May 7 -11:15am-12:45pm 

Saturday, May 13 – 10am-noon 

Saturday, May 20-10am-noon (on stage) 

Sunday, May 21- 4:00-5:45pm 

Sunday, May 28- 11:15am-12:45pm 

Saturday, June 3- 10am-noon (on stage) 

Sunday, June 4- 4:00-5:45pm 

Week of June 5-9: Monday-Friday, 6:45-8:45pm (on stage) 

Saturday, June 10- 10am-noon (on stage) 

Sunday, June 11- 4:00-5:45pm AND following evening service 

 

VBC Week, June 12-16: Plan to arrive by 7:45am every morning. 
VBC hours are 9am-noon. 


